TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70035

70217

5460

56307

51901

Namn

Tavel Cuvée Royale

Les Sorts Selecci6

Les Dames de Vergy

Gramona Mart

Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-21

Argéng
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Producent

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Celler Masroig

Domaine Guyon

Gramona

Chiara Condello

Land

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Italien

Typ
Rosé
Rott
Rott
Rosé

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

175 kr

125 kr

279 kr

179 kr

129 kr



